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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00054511 DRE 703 141 31520 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 06 0000

ANGELA MICHELLE TAYLOR 
409 E THORNTON AVE APT K102 
HEMET CA 92543-7630

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $946.49
Deposits and Additions 4,399.96
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,507.33
Electronic Withdrawals -2,808.32
Fees -12.45
Ending Balance $18.35

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $946.49
10/13 ATM Withdrawal 10/11 6060 Hamner Ave Mira Loma CA Card 9877 -60.00 886.49
10/13 Card Purchase With Pin 10/11 Shell Service Station Beaumont CA Card 

9877
-15.06 871.43

10/13 Card Purchase With Pin 10/11 Stetson Liquor Hemet CA Card 9877 -6.25 865.18
10/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/11 256 E Stetson Ave #3J Hemet CA Card 

9877
-21.75 843.43

10/13 Card Purchase With Pin 10/12 0135 /1CA035 Sees Cand Hemet CA Card 
9877

-10.07 833.36

10/13 Card Purchase 10/12 Popeyes 12252 Hemet CA Card 9877 -13.03 820.33
10/13 Card Purchase 10/12 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 9877 -9.56 810.77
10/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/13 150 E. Stetson Avenue Hemet CA Card 

9877
-21.75 789.02

10/13 ATM Withdrawal 10/13 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -60.00 729.02
10/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 726.52
10/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 724.02
10/14 ATM Cash Deposit 10/14 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 500.00 1,224.02
10/14 Card Purchase 10/12 Carls Jr 1100233 Hemet CA Card 9877 -2.92 1,221.10
10/14 Card Purchase 10/13 Farmer Boys - Hemet Hemet CA Card 9877 -12.06 1,209.04
10/14 ATM Withdrawal 10/14 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -40.00 1,169.04
10/15 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 1,568.62 2,737.66
10/15 Card Purchase 10/14 Chevron 0094279 Hemet CA Card 9877 -10.16 2,727.50
10/15 Card Purchase With Pin 10/15 Wal-Mart Super Center Hemet CA Card 

9877
-58.40 2,669.10
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October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/15 ATM Withdrawal 10/15 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -80.00 2,589.10
10/15 Card Purchase With Pin 10/15 Shell Service Station San Jacinto CA Card 

9877
-30.06 2,559.04

10/15 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035428 -157.24 2,401.80
10/15 Freedom Cash 8774835805 PPD ID: Fp00000028 -151.35 2,250.45
10/16 Card Purchase 10/15 Popeyes 12252 Hemet CA Card 9877 -18.03 2,232.42
10/16 Orc*Renttrk-Vand Renttrack 000001241701231 Web ID: 1222528268 -1,500.00 732.42
10/19 Card Purchase 10/15 Ls Financing 747-3001542 CA Card 9877 -176.47 555.95
10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 9877 -12.81 543.14
10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Southern Cal* Edison 800-655-4555 CA Card 

9877
-76.00 467.14

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 JP Morgan Ch*Ase Fee 866-330-7329 NY Card 
9877

-1.65 465.49

10/19 ATM Withdrawal 10/17 17042 Slover Ave Fontana CA Card 9877 -40.00 425.49
10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/17 7-Eleven Fontana CA Card 9877 -20.01 405.48
10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 CO Card 9877 -35.00 370.48
10/19 ATM Withdrawal 10/18 6060 Hamner Ave Mira Loma CA Card 9877 -60.00 310.48
10/19 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/18 256 E Stetson Ave #3J Hemet CA Card 

9877
-21.75 288.73

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 0135 /1CA035 Sees Cand Hemet CA Card 
9877

-16.07 272.66

10/19 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 270.16
10/20 Payment Received 10/20 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 9877 75.00 345.16
10/20 Payment Received 10/20 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 9877 50.00 395.16
10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 Farmer Boys - Hemet Hemet CA Card 9877 -13.57 381.59
10/20 Card Purchase 10/19 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 9877 -8.30 373.29
10/20 ATM Withdrawal 10/20 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -80.00 293.29
10/20 Card Purchase With Pin 10/20 Circle K # 06062 4852 Hemet CA Card 9877 -20.22 273.07
10/21 Payment Received 10/21 Ls Financing Inc Sherman Oaks CA Card 

9877
150.00 423.07

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 9877 -8.25 414.82
10/21 ATM Withdrawal 10/21 4642 W Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -120.00 294.82
10/21 Geico Prem Coll PPD ID: 3530075853 -236.11 58.71
10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Shiraz Inc. Hemet CA Card 9877 -20.01 38.70
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/25 Shiraz Inc. Hemet CA Card 9877 -20.23 18.47
10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Starbucks Store 08902 Corona CA Card 9877 -6.10 12.37
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/26 Valley Valero Bloomington CA Card 9877 -10.04 2.33
10/27 Payment Received 10/27 Earnin Activehours Visa Direct WI Card 9877 0.01 2.34
10/28 Earninactivehour Payment PPD ID: 7462925567 100.00 102.34
10/28 ATM Withdrawal 10/28 2005 E Washington St Colton CA Card 9877 -40.00 62.34
10/28 Card Purchase With Pin 10/28 Circle K Colton CA Card 9877 -15.66 46.68
10/28 Card Purchase With Pin 10/28 El Toro M 311 S State Hemet CA Card 9877 -4.21 42.47
10/29 Wal-Mart Assocs. Payroll PPD ID: 0710794409 1,371.09 1,413.56
10/29 Possible Finance Loan PPD ID: 1823273909 50.00 1,463.56
10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Statefoodsafetycom Orem UT Card 9877 -27.00 1,436.56
10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Starbucks Store 08752 Hemet CA Card 9877 -6.10 1,430.46
10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 9877 -7.49 1,422.97
10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 9877 -35.00 1,387.97
10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 9877 -48.74 1,339.23
10/29 ATM Withdrawal 10/29 1800 E Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -40.00 1,299.23
10/29 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035428 -314.56 984.67
10/29 Freedom Cash 8774835805 PPD ID: Fp00000028 -151.35 833.32
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October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/29 Earninactivehour Paymentret 203686692 Web ID: 7462925567 -111.00 722.32
10/29 Brigit.Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 672.32
10/29 Brigit.Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 662.33
10/30 Payment Received 10/31 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 9877 100.00 762.33
10/30 Payment Received 10/31 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 9877 75.00 837.33
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Fsi*TD Auto Finance 888-939-9876 MI Card 

9877
-295.50 541.83

10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Starbucks Store 08752 Hemet CA Card 9877 -3.15 538.68
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Enterprise Rent-A-Car Hemet CA Card 9877 -50.00 488.68
10/30 Card Purchase W/Cash 10/30 Target T- 12471 Limoni Eastvale CA Card 

9877 
Purchase $43.19 Cash Back $40.00

-83.19 405.49

11/02 Payment Received 11/02 Ls Financing Inc Sherman Oaks CA Card 
9877

150.00 555.49

11/02 Card Purchase 10/29 Money Line 747-3001542 CA Card 9877 -176.47 379.02
11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Circle K # 06069 1450 San Jacinto CA Card 

9877
-30.00 349.02

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Juan Pollo Beaumont Beaumont CA Card 
9877

-21.38 327.64

11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Jack IN The Box 5370 Colton CA Card 9877 -8.90 318.74
11/02 ATM Withdrawal 11/01 17042 Slover Ave Fontana CA Card 9877 -60.00 258.74
11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Panera Bread #601534 P Hemet CA Card 9877 -4.98 253.76
11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Popeyes 12252 Hemet CA Card 9877 -6.53 247.23
11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Mcdonald's F3022 Hemet CA Card 9877 -4.83 242.40
11/03 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/03 Staterbros046 210 E St Hemet CA Card 

9877 
Purchase $43.80 Cash Back $20.00

-63.80 178.60

11/03 Recurring Card Purchase 11/03 Experian* Credit Repor 479-3436237 CA 
Card 9877

-21.95 156.65

11/04 Payment Received 11/05 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 9877 0.04 156.69
11/04 Card Purchase 11/02 Carls Jr 1100233 Hemet CA Card 9877 -5.64 151.05
11/04 Time Warner Cabl Twc Eftpmt 0511763505 Spa Web ID: C844840000 -126.72 24.33
11/05 Brigit.Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 50.00 74.33
11/05 Card Purchase With Pin 11/05 Shiraz Inc. Hemet CA Card 9877 -20.03 54.30
11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 Wienerschnitzel 554 Hemet CA Card 9877 -10.86 43.44
11/09 ATM Check Deposit 11/07 1800 E Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 60.20 103.64
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 9877 50.00 153.64
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 9877 50.00 203.64
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Mcdonald's F13645 Hemet CA Card 9877 -9.56 194.08
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Shiraz Inc. Hemet CA Card 9877 -17.64 176.44
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Jack IN The Box 3384 Ontario CA Card 9877 -3.97 172.47
11/09 ATM Withdrawal 11/07 1800 E Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -60.00 112.47
11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 Chevron 0207675 Ontario CA Card 9877 -9.17 103.30
11/09 ATM Withdrawal 11/09 1800 E Florida Ave Hemet CA Card 9877 -80.00 23.30
11/09 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 18.35

Ending Balance $18.35



4 4Page of

*start*dreportraitdisclosure message area

*end*dreportraitdisclosure message area

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number: 000000630155916

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC


